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OVERALL:

Hanna
Ross
Kevin
Keith
Seth
Andriy
Keith
Keith
Harry
Keith
Katelyn
Keith
Keith
Keith
Mackenzie
Keith
Jay

Erin
Brian
Shannon
Ryan
Keith
Keith
Erin
Stephanie

MEN:
Ross
Kevin
Keith
Seth
Keith
Keith
Harry
Keith
Keith
Keith
Keith
Keith
Jay
Ryan
Keith
Robert
Keith
Keith

Huston
Davis
LeGrow
Bell
Huston
Volk

Bell

Bell
Harpham
Wiggins
Erickson
Bell

Bell

Bell
Franklin
Bell
Monroe
Scott
Buras
Greene
Gravelle
Astoria
Astoria
Scott
Raney

Davis
LeGrow
Bell
Huston
Bell

Bell
Harpham
Wiggins
Bell

Bell

Bell

Bell
Monroe
Gravelle
Astoria
Alford
Astoria
Bell

DEEP EDDY MILE
1766 2/3 yards, 53 laps of the 33 1/3 yd Deep Eddy Pool

All Time TOP 25 Times

2016

2016
2003
2014
2003
2005
2015
2002
2005
2016
2014
2005
2007
2006
2004
2016
2008
2006
2006
2015
2003
2012
2004
2006
2008
2006

2003
2014
2003
2005
2002
2005
2016
2014
2007
2006
2004
2008
2006
2012
2004
2008
2006
2009

20
36
39
55
40
30
54
57
24
36
19
59
58
56
21
60
42
42
44
18
38
25
27
44
44

36
39
55
40
54
57
24
36
59
58
56
60
42
38
25
43
27
61
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19:34.65
19:46.05
20:23.57
20:31.45
20:32.00
20:34.79
20:41.81
20:50.73
20:51.74
20:52.63
20:54.49
20:54.69
20:56.96
20:59.00
21:06.85
21:15.30
21:19.99
21:24.01
21:29.24
21:30.35
21:39.28
21:43.75
21:45.92
21:53.09
21:53.99

19:46.05
20:23.57
20:31.45
20:32.00
20:41.81
20:50.73
20:51.74
20:52.63
20:54.69
20:56.96
20:59.00
21:15.30
21:19.99
21:39.28
21:43.75
21:44.58
21:45.92
21:58.93
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21
22
23
24
25
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Russ
Seth
Will
Matuesz
Scott
Tom

WOMEN:
Hanna
Katelyn
Mackenzie
Erin

Erin
Shannon
Erin
Stephanie
Kristen
Katie
Kristen
Kristen
Kristi
Kristi
Melanie
Kelly
Stephanie
Maureen
Cecelia
Joanna
Kristen
Melanie
Heathe
Maureen
Joanna

Gregory
Huston
Visser
Kundo
Shippey
Fornoff

Huston
Erickson
Franklin
Scott
Scott
Greene
Scott
Raney
Turner
Dooley
Turner
Turner
Ditzler
Ditzler
Brewer
Red
Stout
Coulehan
Coleman
Cain
Turner
Brewer
Paul
Coulehan
Cain

2003
2016
2006
2012
2009
2004

2016
2005
2016
2006
2007
2003
2008
2006
2005
2010
2003
2002
2013
2015
2009
2005
2014
2004
2004
2012
2009
2008
2016
2003
2010

47
51
48
20
38
48

20
19
21
42
43
18
44
44
36
43
34
33
49
51
28
32
30
36
37
44
40
27
42
36
42
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22:02.15
22:07.41
22:08.99
22:12.94
22:20.50
22:21.43

19:34.65
20:54.49
21:06.85
21:24.01
21:26.75
21:30.35
21:53.09
21:53.99
22:23.59
22:24.82
22:45.48
22:56.20
22:58.28
23:02.83
23:14.99
23:29.53
23:29.82
23:32.05
23:32.06
23:35.00
23:36.33
23:48.09
23:48.56
23:50.57
23:53.01



